
 Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 
DCO402 Wet Weather Diversion Chamber 

DCO402 Diversion Gate #1 Cylinder 
Bidders List 26027 

 
Tom Zoulek 
Mid City Corporation 
12930 W. Custer Avenue 
Butler, WI   53007 
Cell: 414.349.0623 
tzoulek@midcitycorp.us 
 

Kyle Germait 
Grunau Company, Inc. 
1100 W Anderson Court 
Oak Creek, WI  53154 
p  414.216.6850 
 c  414.406.9463 
 Kyle.Germait@grunau.us  

Brad Parkhurst 
Sabel Mechanical 
W3150 County Road H 
Fon Du Lac, WI 54937 
Phone: 920-579-2731 
bparkhurst@sabelmechanical.com 
 

Ms. Jean Marie Thiel (SWMBE) 
Belonger Corporation 
2334 Stonebridge Circle Unit D 
West Bend, WI 53095 
Phone: 262-334-9111 
Fax: 262-334-9199 
jeanmariethiel@belonger.net 
 

  
Andrew Boeck 
Total Mechanical, Inc. 
W234 N2830 Paul Road 
Pewaukee, WI 53072 
Phone: 262-523-2525 
Fax: 262-523-2530 
aboeck@total-mechanical.com 
 

Byron KowalskiButters- Fetting Co. Inc. 
1669 S. 1st Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53204-2999 
Phone: 414-649-2165 
Cell: (414) 750-4507 
Email: bkowalski@buttersfetting.com 
 
 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 
Lee Mechanical 
9909 S. 57th Street 
Franklin, WI 53154 
Phone: 262-657-9490 
Cell: 414-775-7686 
druffalo@selectlee.com 
 

Todd Rathkamp 
Hydraulic Component Services, Inc. 
1760 S. Springdale Road 
New Berlin, WI 53146 
Plant 262-549-1760 
Fax 262-549-3701 
Cell 262-424-8811 
trathkamp@hydraulicrepair.com 
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Mike Stahl 
Cornerstone 
20865 Enterprise Avenue 
Brookfield, WI 53045 
Office: 262-896-9006 
Cell: 414-531-7145 
Mike.stahl@cstoneone.com 
 
 

Adam Landen 
J.F. Ahern 
855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 
Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 
Direct: 920-907-5596 
Cell: 920-539-9622 
Fax: 920-929-8825 
alanden@jfahern.com 
 

Issac Malone (SWMBE) 
Best Choice Mechanical, LLC 
4703 N Hopkins Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53209 
Phone:414-461-6400 
Fax: 414-461-8640 
bcm4703@gmail.com 
 

Tom Lange 
Zien Mechanical  
2303 W. Mill Road 
Glendale, WI 53209 
Phone: (414) 313 5785 
Fax: 414-351-8705 
TomL@zienmechanical.com  

Terra Engineering and Construction 
2409 Vondron Road 
Madison, WI 53718 
Phone: (608)221-3501 
terra@whyterra.com 

 

  

  

 


